Date:
Prepared by:

Weli Name
Field

Legal
Footages

County
State
GL

KB
Stick up
KBC

API

Spud date
Completion date
Producing zone

Frac -BJ
15,280# 100 mesh
297,160# 20/40 sd

LOGS FADED IN FILE, NO COGCC LOGS

9/17/2020
RAB

DIA West Ambush 24-23

Wattenberg

SWNW Sec. 24 T2S R65W
1980 FNL 660 FWL

Denver
Colorado
5,291
5,303'

1

11"

05-001-09461
9/18/2001

11/11/2001
J Sand

1111172001

4,000# 12/20 Tempered DG
in 80,367 gal 25# Satumn | fluid

Hale Size

Surface
Casing

Cement
Volume

Hole Size 7 7/8 "

Production
Casing

Cement
295 sx

Perforations

J1 Sand
4 spf, 0.XX" EH
116 holes

12 1/4"

8 5/8" 24# ST&C 38 jts

1240 sx

15.8 ppg

Surface
Casing Shoe

41/211.6# N-80LTC

196 jts

Class G 15.8 ppg

8,068"
8,005
8,107

8127

- 808
- 8,008
- 8118

- 8129

Csg pt
D

City and County of Denver

Geological tops
Sussex
Niobrara
Codell

D Sand

J-1 Sand

J-3 Sand

J-2 Sand

CICR 1,710

perf 1,785'

CICR 3,050"

Perf 3,100"

TOC 6,722

7,160 - 7,260 10 sx

8,207
8,213

PBTD 8,175

CIBP 7,950' Dump Bail 2 sx

7.262'
7,510
8,013
8,063
8,108
8,13¢"

Pump 450 sx thru and 140 sx on top

Pump 30 sx thru and leave 10 sx on top



